
Supplier / Customer / Transporter - Copy 

Modi Housing Pvt Ltd - SOV III 

S.No 

5-4-187/3 &4, IInd Floor, Soham Mansion M.G Road, 
Hyderabad. Secunderabad, Telangana- 500003 
|GSTIN: 36AADCM5906D2ZO 

3 

1 ELEC8878-Electrical-Isolater--4 Pole-40 amps-Nos. 
2 ELEC2020-Electrical-MCB--06 amps-Nos. 

6 

8 

10 

SY NO 210 & 211, RAMPALLY VILLAGE, GHATKESAR MANDAL, MEDCHAL- MALKAJGIRI MANDAL, Telangana - 50005 1 
Email: minish@modiproperties.com 

Billing Details 

12 
13 

15 

4 ELEC8527-Electrical-MCB Dummies-PVC-Misc-Nos. 

16 

ELEC7266-Electrical-MCB--16 amps-Nos. 

PAN: AADCM5906D GSTIN : 36AADCM5906D2Z0 
Customer Details 

|SOVMHPL 

ELECS087-Electrical-Module Plate-with Frame-2M-Nos. 

|Sy.No:11,12,1415,16,17,18,2394,Cherlapally, Hyderabad 
Hyderabad, Telangana- 501301 

Description Of Goods 

ELEC6992-Electrical-Module Plate-with Frame-6M-Nos. 

ELEC8973-Electrical-Bell Push--6A-Nos. 

Delivery Challan 
Modi Housing Pvt. Ltd., 

ELEC1276-Electrical-Module Plate-with Frame (square) -8MS-Nos. 
ELEC5228-Electrical-Round covers-PVC-75mm-Nos. 

ELEC3597-Electrical-Socket-Round pins-l6A -Nos. 
ELEC8034-Electrical-Socket-Power-6A 3 Pin-Nos. 
ELEC5426-Electrical-Switch-One Way-16A-Nos. 
ELEC3 129-Electrical-Switch-One Way-6A-Nos. 
ELEC4577-Electrical-Switch Blank Plate--Misc-Nos. 

ELEC4560-Electrical-ACCL Automatic-2 Pole -10 30amps-Nos. 

ELEC3683-Electrical-Fan Dimmer-Step type -4+1 -Nos. 

Shipping Details 

Received By 

DC No 

NWARD 

DC Date 

PO No 

IPO Date 

Signy 

MHPL-SOV-II 

HSN/SAC 
853650 
853650 
853650 

39174000 
85369090 
853890 
853810 

39174000 
853650 
853650 
853650 
853650 
853890 

85359030 
85365090 
NA 
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47360 
09 Feb 2026 

|20260202025 

02 Feb 2026 

Qty 
1.00 

12.00 
12.00| 
12.00 
35.00 
25.00 
12.00 

100.00 
40.00 
70.00 
40.00 
160.00 
50.00 
1.00 

1.00| 
12.00| 

For Modi Housing Pvt. Ltd., 
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