

4/1/26

Delivery Challan

Modi Housing Pvt. Ltd.,

SY NO 210 & 211, RAMPALLY VILLAGE, GHATKESAR MANDAL, MEDCHAL- MALKAJGIRI MANDAL, Telangana - 500051

Email: minish@modiproperties.com

Page 1 of 2

Supplier / Customer / Transporter - Copy

PAN: AACDM5906D GSTIN : 36AACDM5906D2ZO

Customer Details		DC No	47360
Billing Details	Shipping Details	DC Date	09 Feb 2026
Modi Housing Pvt Ltd - SOV III 5-4-187/3&4, IInd Floor, Soham Mansion M.G Road, Hyderabad. Secunderabad, Telangana- 500003 GSTIN: 36AACDM5906D2ZO	SOVMHPL Sy.No:11,12,1415,16,17,18,2394,Cherlapally, Hyderabad Hyderabad, Telangana- 501301	PO No	20260202025
		PO Date	02 Feb 2026

S.No	Description Of Goods	HSN/SAC	Qty
1	ELEC8878-Electrical-Isolater-4 Pole-40 amps-Nos.	853650	1.00
2	ELEC2020-Electrical-MCB--06 amps-Nos.	853650	12.00
3	ELEC7266-Electrical-MCB--16 amps-Nos.	853650	12.00
4	ELEC8527-Electrical-MCB Dummies-PVC-Misc-Nos.	39174000	12.00
5	ELECS087-Electrical-Module Plate-with Frame-2M-Nos.	85369090	35.00
6	ELEC6992-Electrical-Module Plate-with Frame-6M-Nos.	853890	25.00
7	ELEC1276-Electrical-Module Plate-with Frame (square)-8MS-Nos.	853810	12.00
8	ELEC5228-Electrical-Round covers-PVC-75mm-Nos.	39174000	100.00
9	ELEC3597-Electrical-Socket-Round pins-16A -Nos.	853650	40.00
10	ELEC8034-Electrical-Socket-Power-6A 3 Pin-Nos.	853650	70.00
11	ELEC5426-Electrical-Switch-One Way-16A-Nos.	853650	40.00
12	ELEC3129-Electrical-Switch-One Way-6A-Nos.	853650	160.00
13	ELEC4577-Electrical-Switch Blank Plate--Misc-Nos.	853890	50.00
14	ELEC4560-Electrical-ACCL Automatic-2 Pole -10 30amps-Nos.	85359030	1.00
15	ELEC8973-Electrical-Bell Push--6A-Nos.	85365090	1.00
16	ELEC3683-Electrical-Fan Dimmer-Step type -4+1 -Nos.	NA	12.00

INWARD	
Inward No. 440	Date 9/2/26
MRN No.	85359030
Received By	Signature: [Signature]
M H P L-SOV-III	

For Modi Housing Pvt. Ltd.,